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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 SHAMLA C K USMAN K A (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIPADAM, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

2 09/01/2026 USMAN K A ABDUL KADER K K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIPADAM, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

3 09/01/2026 RASHEED 
THAIKANDY 
THAIKANDY 

SAJINA P H (WIFE) 5/411, DREAMS, 
NAMBIATHUPARAMBU, 
VAIDYARUPADI,VANIYAKKAD, 

MANNAM P O, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

4 09/01/2026 S Raj P Sankara Pillai (FTHR) 22/240 Punnakkappilly, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 
Kaitharam P O, 683519, 

Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 NABEESA T S ALAVI (HSBN) THOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

6 09/01/2026 Abdul Salam T A Aliyar Mohamed T A 
(FTHR)

432 Makkanai 
Kaiparambil House, 
Paravoothara, North 

Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

7 09/01/2026 ANARKALLY BEEVI SHAIK HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

7/241 H, 
MUTTINAKAM 

VATTAPOTTA ROAD 
S N NAGAR, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

8 09/01/2026 JASMI K H JAMEELA (MTHR) MUTHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHARAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

9 09/01/2026 THASNI  V A ALI  V K  (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

10 09/01/2026 V K SURESH BABU SUNIL K K (OTHR) 485 VAIPINCHERIL, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

11 09/01/2026 SONY XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
KEDAMANGALAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
T S 

SHAJAHAN K M 
(FTHR)

THAITHARAPARAMBIL, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

13 09/01/2026 PREETHY V S LAIJU (HSBN) KAITHATHARA, 
PERUMPADANNA, N 

PARAVUR, N 
PARAVUR, 683513, N 

PARAVUR

  

14 09/01/2026 RACHANA 
PRAMODKUMAR 

PRAMODKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

8/130 PATTAMANA 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANAD, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

15 09/01/2026 SHEHARAN T A ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

16 09/01/2026 Ameen Abdul Salam 
Thalakkattu 

Abdul Salam T A 
(FTHR)

432 Thalakkattu House, 
V I P Colony, North 

Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

17 09/01/2026 ROHIT S KUMAR SHAJIKUMAR (FTHR) AASHIYANA, 
PULLAMKULAM 

ROAD, PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

18 09/01/2026 COLIN LAIJU LAIJU (FTHR) KAITHATHARA, 
PERUMPADANNA, N 

PARAVUR, N 
PARAVUR, 683513, N 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 CHAITHANYA 
PRAMODKUMAR 

PRAMODKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

8/130 PATTAMANA 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

20 09/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA C U UNNIKRISHNAN C R 
(FTHR)

CHITTEZHATH 
PARACKAD, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

21 09/01/2026 PAUL  K V VARGHESE (FTHR) KACHAPPILLY, 
KAVILNADA, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU, 

683518, PARAVOOR

  

22 09/01/2026 Anulakshmi T R Renjan T S (FTHR) Thottungal, Maliankara, 
Moothakunnam, 

Maliankara, 683516, 
North Paravur

  

23 09/01/2026 FERVIN FATHIMA K 
S 

SHANAVAS K S 
(FTHR)

KANNANKILAKATH, 
CHANDAPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
PARAVUR, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

24 09/01/2026 JAYADEVAN   K K KALADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KADUKKAPPILLY, 
PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

25 09/01/2026 ATHUL L LIJEESH O G (FTHR) ODAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHURUTH, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMANGALAM 
P O, 683512, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 GOVIND SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) PATTERIPADAM, 
KIZHAKKEPRAM, N 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

27 09/01/2026 LAIJU K F FRANCIS (FTHR) KAITHATHARA, 
PERUMPADANNA, N 

PARAVUR, N 
PARAVUR, 683513, N 

PARAVUR

  

28 09/01/2026 NAUSHAD C K K MOIDOO (FTHR) AISHA VILLA, 
PERUVARAM, N 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

29 09/01/2026 shanavas k e sainaba (MTHR) kaithakkal, pattanam, 
vadakkekkara, 

vadakkekkara, 683522, 
paravur

  

30 09/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA V U UNNI V S (FTHR) VADAKKE EARAYIL, 
VAVAKKAD, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

31 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN K A 

MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K E (FTHR)

KUDILIL HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, N 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

32 09/01/2026 M D  JOSE MARY JOSE (WIFE) MALIAKAL, 
ELANTHIKARA, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
ELANTHIKARA, 
683594, NORTH 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 THANSIL  A I IBRAHIM A I (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
PALATHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

34 09/01/2026 AVINASH K R RAJEESH K R (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL, 
SATHAR ISLAND, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

35 09/01/2026 RINU PAUL SHIRLY PAUL 
(MTHR)

Kachappilly House, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 
Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, North Paravur

  

36 09/01/2026 Nazarullah M N Bushara (MTHR) Mangattu parambu, 
Athani, Kottuvally, 

Mannam P O, 683520, 
Paravur

  

37 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAL SHAJI 

THANZEELA SHAJI 
(MTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 

VADAKKEKARA P O, 
683522, NORTH 

PARAVOOR

  

38 09/01/2026 SURYANATH A P PADMAN A V (FTHR) ATTEPARAMBIL, 
KOTTUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

39 09/01/2026 AJAY PAUL P D DEVASSY P M (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBADANNA, 
PARAVOOR BRIDGE, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

40 09/01/2026 K P UNNIKRISHNAN M REMADEVI (WIFE) 284/
A,KODALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE HARIPRIYA, 

PERUMBODATH 
ROAD, 

KEDAMANGALAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

41 09/01/2026 Christy A  S Sebastian  A  T (FTHR) Anthikkattu, 
Thathappilly, Paravoor, 
Thathappilly, 683520, 

Paravoor

  

42 09/01/2026 Fathima Nuha V S Shaheer V H (FTHR) Valiyakath, 
Chandappadam, 

Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, Paravur

  

43 09/01/2026 SAJITHA DEEPU V S (HSBN) 5/324 VADAPURATH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

44 09/01/2026 AMBROSE JOY AMBROSE (FTHR) KOLATTUPARAMBIL, 
PARUDHEESA 

NAGAR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

45 09/01/2026 Aswathi  Sathyan Soorej P S (HSBN) 22/460A,Madathil veed, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 
Kaitharam, 683519, N 

Paravur

  

46 09/01/2026 Anjana V S Santhosh V V (FTHR) Veeramattuparambu, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

47 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHER 
K H 

HARIS (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
PARAVUR, 

THATHAPPILLY P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

48 09/01/2026 AJUL C SHINE SHINE C A (FTHR) CHIRAMMAL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 683521, 
PARAVUR

  

49 09/01/2026 LEELAMMA JOY JOY K A (HSBN) KOLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

50 09/01/2026 MUHSINA K A ABDULSALAM K Y 
(FTHR)

KUREEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

51 09/01/2026 Praveen Narayan Narayanankutty (FTHR) Pankaja Vilas, 
Thamarakkulam Road, 

North Paravoor, 
Mannam, 683520, North 

Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

52 09/01/2026 V N CHANDRAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) 327/VADAKKEDATH, 
PALIATHURUTH, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

53 09/01/2026 BEENA SAJI (HSBN) PANACKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

54 09/01/2026 Chithra Usha (MTHR) Ushas, Thamarakkulam 
Road, North Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, North 
Paravur

  

55 09/01/2026 Mithra B Usha (MTHR) Ushas, Thamarakkulam 
Road, North Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, North 
Paravur

  

56 09/01/2026 Usha Balakrishnan (HSBN) Ushas, Thamarakkulam 
Road, North Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, North 
Paravur

  

57 09/01/2026 Remya Jose Sachin Kuryan (HSBN) Arackal House, Convent 
Road,Pallithazham, 

North Paravur, Mannam, 
683520, North Paravur

  

58 09/01/2026 LIJO JOY JOY K A (FTHR) KOLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


